

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5456/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2010 in CRLA No.46/2010,
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

THIRU VEERAMAGALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBBAIYAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and seeking permission
to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 03/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.
Mrs. Malavika G, Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of written requested circulated on behalf of the
respondent Nos. 1 to 4, six weeks' time is granted to file counter
affidavit. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within four
weeks thereafter.

(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)

Court Master Court Master