

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5456/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2010 in CRLA No.46/2010, of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

THIRU VEERAMAGALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBBAIYAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., seeking permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 29/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,Adv.
Mrs. Malavika J.,Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran,Adv.
Ms. Vanita C. Giri,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Post for hearing after vacation on a non-miscellaneous day.

Additional document, if any, be filed by the parties in the meantime.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
| Court Master