

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 493/2017

THIRU VEERAMAGALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUBBAIYAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. S. Sabarish, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

An adjournment letter has been circulated by learned
counsel for the appellant.

Last opportunity to make arrangements so that
submissions can be addressed before us.

List in the week commencing i.e. on 15.02.2022.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)